           www.iwtremont.com                          Hawthorne, New Jersey USA      Telephone 973-427-3800
Pre-washed only
 Processed using reagent grade water (RGW) under strict controls to wash away
extraneous fiber per the requirements of the EPA Standard 2540 C, D & E.
 Packaged within plastic container, in stacks with no pans or bar coding.
 Effective time saver by removing a step from your work flow with high levels of quality
assurance.
Total Suspended Solids

           www.iwtremont.com                          Hawthorne, New Jersey USA      Telephone 973-427-3800
Ordering Information:
Catalog # Description
TSS-WD-4700 Glass fiber filter, Diameter 47 mm, prewashed & dried, not tared, TSS Procedure, 100/pk
TSS-WD-9000 Glass fiber filter, Diameter 90 mm, prewashed & dried, not tared, TSS Procedure, 100/pk
AH-WD-4700
934-AH® Glass fiber filter, Diameter 47 mm, prewashed & dried, not tared, TSS or VSS
Procedure, 100/pk
AH-WD-9000
934-AH® Glass fiber filter, Diameter 90 mm, prewashed & dried, not tared, TSS or VSS
Procedure, 100/pk
TSS-WDT-4700 Glass Fiber Filter, Diameter 47 mm, Preweighed for Standard Methods TSS procedure, 100/pk
TSS-WDT-9000 Glass Fiber Filter, Diameter 90 mm, Preweighed for Standard Methods TSS procedure, 100/pk
AH-WFT-4700
934-AH® Glass Fiber Filter, Diameter 47 mm, Preweighed for Standard Methods TSS or VSS
procedure, 100/pk
AH-WFT-9000